
Page 111/29/2018

BASIN 76J

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SD=Secondary Diversion,SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

MC

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

FW

DM
DM
DM
RC
RC
RC
CM
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
DM
DM
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

CFS

CFS

CFS

CFS

CFS

CFS

CFS

CFS

CFS

07/31/1948

12/02/1970

12/02/1970

12/02/1970

12/02/1970

12/02/1970

12/02/1970

01/07/1971

01/07/1971

05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930

05/01/1930
05/01/1930
06/01/1932
06/01/1932
06/01/1932

05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
06/01/1932

 5.57

 700.00

 700.00

 600.00

 943.00

 1,750.00

 1,180.00

 270.00

 100.00

NWNWNW

SESESW
SWSWSW
SENWNW

NENESW
SESWSE

SESWSW
SWSWSW
SWNWNW

SESENE
NENENE
SESENW
NESWSW
SENWNW
NENENE

SWSWSE

17

5

5

5

5

5

5

8

8

3
1
23

18
7
18
30
7

27
36
23
10
6
8
10

19W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

12W
12W
13W

11W
11W
11W
11W
11W

14W
14W
13W
14W
14W
13W
14W

30N

21N

21N

21N

21N

21N

21N

21N

21N

19N
19N
20N

19N
18N
19N
19N
18N

18N
19N
19N
19N
19N
20N
19N

COMBINED HUNGRY HORSE WATER/SEWER DIST

MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS
MONTANA, STATE OF DEPT OF FISH WILDLIFE & 
PARKS

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

SAND CREEK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK

SANDSTONE CREEK
BASIN CREEK
SPRING CREEK
CAMP CREEK
BASIN CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
SANDSTONE CREEK
AYRES CREEK
WHITE CREEK
AYRES CREEK
RAPID CREEK
CALF CREEK
HAHN CREEK
SHAW CREEK
YOUNGS CREEK
BABCOCK CREEK
YOUNGS CREEK
GORDON CREEK
SHAW CREEK
BARTLETT CREEK
CARDINAL CREEK

UT

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

PW

PW

PW
PW
PW

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

ACTV

DISS
DISS
DISS
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
DISS
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

FILED

USE
USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 
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RATE
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&

&

&

&

&

&

&
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53

134968

134969

134970

134971

134972

134973

179244

179245

51583
51584
51585
51586
51587
51588
51589
51590
51591
51592
51593
51594
51595
51596
51597
51598
51599
51600
51601
51602
51603

76J

76J

76J

76J

76J

76J

76J

76J

76J

76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK



Page 211/29/2018

BASIN 76J

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SD=Secondary Diversion,SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

RC
RC
DM
DM
DM
DM
CM
RC
CM
CM
RC
CM
CM
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
CM
RC
RC
CM
CM
RC
DM
DM
DM
CM
RC
RC
RC
CM
DM
CM

GPM

GPM
GPM

GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM

CFS

06/01/1932
06/01/1932

01/01/1920
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
06/01/1950
06/01/1932
06/01/1932
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
06/01/1932
06/01/1950
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
06/01/1945
06/01/1947
06/01/1932

05/01/1964
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/01/1930
05/30/1931

06/01/1946

 4.49

 4.49
 4.49

 4.49
 4.49

 4.49

 4.49
 8.98

 22.44

 4.49

 2.00

SWSWSW
SESWNE

NENWNW
SWSWSW
SESWSW
SESENW
SESENE
SESENW

NWNWNE
SWSESW
SESENE

NWNWNW
SWSWNW
SWNWNW

NENENE
SWSWSE
NENESW
NESWSW
NENENE

SWSWSE
NENENW
SWSWNE
NENENE

NWNENW
SESESE

SWSWSW

SWSWSE
SWSWSW
NWSESE

SWNWNE
SESWSE

NWNENW

14
28

34
22
12
26
18
23
34
4
22
31
9
8
17
7
27
2
4
22
35
16
27
35
12
14

7
3
4
26
14

26

14W
13W

14W
14W
14W
14W
13W
14W
14W
15W
15W
12W
14W
13W
13W
12W
14W
14W
13W
14W
15W
15W
15W
15W
16W
15W

15W
13W
12W
13W
14W

13W

19N
19N

23N
23N
22N
22N
21N
22N
23N
20N
22N
23N
24N
21N
23N
21N
23N
22N
21N
23N
24N
23N
23N
24N
25N
23N

25N
24N
24N
25N
25N

25N

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

GORDON CREEK
CABIN CREEK
PENDANT CREEK
HOLBROOK CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
HUNGRY CREEK
HUNGRY CREEK
SLICK CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
HOLBROOK CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
CATARACT CREEK
LITTLE SALMON CREEK
WHITE RIVER
HARRISON CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
BLACK BEAR CREEK
WHITE RIVER
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
WOODFIR CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK
GORGE CREEK
GORGE CREEK
STADIUM CREEK
GORGE CREEK
GROUNDWATER
STADIUM CREEK
GROUNDWATER
SPOTTED BEAR RIVER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
SILVERTIP CREEK
PENTAGON CREEK
DEAN CREEK
SPOTTED BEAR RIVER
SILVERTIP CREEK
DEAN CREEK

UT

UT
UT

UT

UT
UT

SP

PW
PW

FL
FL
FL
FL

PW
FL
FL

MS
FL
FL
FL

PW
FL

PW
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

ACTV
ACTV
DISS
DISS
DISS
DISS
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
DISS
DISS
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
ACTV

USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 

USE FLOW 
RATE

ENFORCEABLE
PRIORITY DATE
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RIGHT ID
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51604
51605
51606
51607
51608
51609
51610
51611
51612
51613
51614
51615
51616
51617
51618
51619
51620
51621
51622
51623
51624
51625
51626
51627
51628
51629
51630
51631
51632
51633
51634
51635
51636
51637
51638
51639
51640
51641
51642
51643

76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK



Page 311/29/2018

BASIN 76J

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SD=Secondary Diversion,SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

CM
RC
CM
CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
CM
CM
CM
RC
DM
DM
CM
CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
DM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM

DM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM
CFS

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM
GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM

06/01/1946
06/01/1932
05/01/1940
05/01/1932
05/01/1940

05/01/1940
04/28/1982
06/04/1946

11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
05/01/1956
05/01/1960
05/01/1950
06/01/1932

06/01/1967
07/01/1966

05/01/1935
06/01/1966
04/01/1925
07/01/1966

05/01/1958
07/01/1970

06/01/1965

06/01/1967
08/01/1960
06/12/1965

11/07/1958

 4.49

 44.88
 44.88
 4.49

 1.80
 30.00
 13.46

 15.26
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 2.24

 13.46
 1.00

 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49

 8.98
 4.49

 4.49

 4.49
 4.49
 4.49

 4.49

NWNENE
NWNWNW

SENESE
SESWSE
SENESE

SWNESW
NWNWSW
SWNWSW

SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
NESWSW
SENESW

NWNENW
SESESE

SENWNE
SESWNW

S2NW
SENWNE
NWNESE
SESESW

SESENE
SESENW

SWSESW

NESENW
NWNENW

NENENE

SENENW

26
13
12
17
33

5
17
17

25
25
25
24
25
25
6
6
1
31

19
30

7
16
27
9

18
6

36

36
26
1

25

13W
14W
17W
15W
16W

16W
15W
15W

17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
18W
16W

17W
18W

17W
19W
17W
19W

18W
17W

19W

19W
18W
19W

17W

25N
25N
27N
25N
27N

27N
25N
25N

27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
25N

29N
30N

29N
30N
28N
30N

29N
28N

30N

30N
29N
29N

27N

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

DEAN CREEK
SPOTTED BEAR RIVER
DEVILS CORKSCREW CREEK
GROUNDWATER
FLATHEAD RIVER (HUNGRY HORSE 
RESERVOIR), SOUTH FORK
BAPTISTE SPRING
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
SULLIVAN CREEK
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GROUNDWATER
GRAVES CREEK
GRAVES CREEK
GRAVES CREEK
CREVICE LAKE
HUNGRY HORSE CREEK
BETTY CREEK
MURRAY CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER (HUNGRY HORSE 
RESERVOIR), SOUTH FORK
TENT CREEK
WHELP CREEK
BETTY CREEK
WHELP CREEK
ANNA CREEK
WOUNDED BUCK CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER (HUNGRY HORSE 
RESERVOIR), SOUTH FORK
FLATHEAD RIVER (HUNGRY HORSE 
RESERVOIR), SOUTH FORK
MAMIE CREEK
FLOSSY CREEK
FLATHEAD RIVER (HUNGRY HORSE 
RESERVOIR), SOUTH FORK
GROUNDWATER

UT

UT

UT

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
DISS
ACTV
ACTV

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
ACTV
DISS
ACTV
ACTV

ACTV

ACTV
ACTV
ACTV

ACTV

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE
USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE
USE

USE
USE

USE
USE
USE
USE

USE
USE

USE

USE
USE
USE

USE

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION 

USE FLOW 
RATE

ENFORCEABLE
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CLAIM
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51644
51645
51646
51647
51648

51649
51650
51651
51652
51653
51654
51655
51656
51657
51658
51659
51660
51661
51662
51663
51664
51665
51666

51667
51668
51669
51670
51671
51672
51673

51674

51675
51676
51677

169299

76J
76J
76J
76J
76J

76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J

76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J
76J

76J

76J
76J
76J

76J

FLATHEAD RIVER, SOUTH FORK



Page 411/29/2018

BASIN 76J

TRIB Values: MP= Manmade Pit, NP=Natural Pit, SD=Secondary Diversion,SI=Subirrigation, SP=Spring,  WS=Waste & Seepage, UT=Unnamed Tributary; 
POD Indicator: &=Only First POD Listed

INDEX OF CLAIMS BY OWNER, BY WATER RIGHT ID

DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
DM
CM
RC
DM

IR

RC

XO

NV

FC

PG

FW

SG

IR

RC

FW

PG

PG

SG

GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM
GPM

GPM

CFS

11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
11/07/1958
06/30/1973
06/30/1973
08/09/1956

06/16/1947

06/16/1947

06/16/1947

06/16/1947

06/16/1947

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

06/16/1947

12/31/1955

12/31/1955

 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49
 4.49

 44.88

 26.93

 11,535.00

SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
SENENW
NWSWSE
NENWNE
SESWNE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

SWSWSE

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
17
12
8

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
17W
15W
15W
19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

19W

27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
27N
25N
26N
30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

30N

USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)
USA (DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE)

USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
RECLAMATION)
USA (DEPT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF 
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